

materiale de constructii

I.D.: 84082120

Data
publicarii 26.06.23

Coduri CPV

44115800-7

Pretul
estimativ: 992,52 RON - 992,52 RON

Descriere: 1 ELECTROZI BUC 1 84.03 84.03 2 MANER USA BUC 1 26.89 26.89 3 LAMPA LED 18 W BUC 2 16.81 33.61 4 CAPAC DOZA BUC 5 2.52 12.61 5 CAPAC DOZA BUC 5 1.26 6.30 6 BEC LED BUC 5 7.56 37.82 7 PELERINA BUC 4 24.37 97.48 8 PRELUNGITOR 5P 5M BUC 7 37.82 264.71 9 PERIE SARMA BUC 2 7.56 15.13 10 TIJA FILETATA PENTRU PERIE BUC 2 14.29 28.57 11 RACORD APA BUC 3 7.56 22.69 12 REDUS 1/2-3/8 BUC 3 1.68 5.04 13 BANDA HARTIE BUC 1 6.72 6.72 14 TRAFLET BUC 1 20.17 20.17 15 TRAFLET BUC 1 16.81 16.81 16 SMILGHER M 5 1.68 8.40 17 PENSULA 60mm BUC 1 5.04 5.04 18 PENSULA 70mm BUC 1 5.88 5.88 19 LAVABILA 15 L BUC 1 92.44 92.44 20 ADEZIV BUC 1 15.13 15.13 21 SAIBA M 6 BUC 20 0.07 1.34 22 DIBLU 80x100 BUC 54 0.42 22.69 23 BURGHIU FI 10 BUC 3 7.14 21.43 24 BURLAN FI 120 BUC 3 24.37 73.11 25 COT TABLA BUC 1 16.81 16.81 26 BUTUC USA BUC 1 31.93 31.93 27 DIBLU FI 10 BUC 10 0.25 2.52 28 DIBLU FI 8 BUC 10 0.21 2.10 29 BURGHIU FI 8 BUC 2 6.72 13.45 30 PIULITA M 6 BUC 25 0.07 1.68